20
CAPACITORS FOR AC AND SWITCH
MODE APPLICATIONS
These capacitors are made of a new dielectric compound
specially developed for AC or switch mode circuits that can
generate dielectric heat which is limiting factor on other
ceramic disc capacitors.
This new series adds the advantages of class I (low loss

A
Packaging
HOW TO ORDER
21
Disc Ceramic Capacitors
AC Switch Mode Epoxy Coated
CAPACITANCE VS. DISC DIAMETER millimeters (inches)
Temp.
Coefficient Y5P Y5U Y5V
Digits 1, 2, 3
of P.N. 6LR 6LS 6LT 67S 68S
Rated 1000 VDC 2000 VDC 3000 VDC 2000 VDC 2000 VDC
Voltage (VR) 130 VAC 250 VAC 380 VAC 250 VAC 250 VAC
CR (pF)
100
120
150 6.0 (0.236)
180 6.0 (0.236)
220 6.0 (0.236)
270
330 8.0 (0.315)
390
470 7.0 (0.276) 8.0 (0.315)
560 9.0 (0.354)
680 9.0 (0.354)
820 10.0 (0.394)
1000 8.0 (0.315) 10.0 (0.394) 8.0 (0.315)
1200 12.0 (0.472)
1500 12.0 (0.472)
1800 11.0 (0.394) 14.0 (0.551)
2200 14.0 (0.551) 9.0 (0.354)
2700 14.0 (0.551) 16.0 (0.630)
3300 16.0 (0.630) 10.0 (0.394)
3900 16.0 (0.630) 19.0 (0.748) 19.0 (0.748)
4700 12.0 (0.472) 8.0 (0.315)
10000 14.0 (0.551) 11.0 (0.433)
6LR 6LS 67S
Standard Certificate Rated Certificate Rated Certificate Rated
Number Voltage Number Voltage Number Voltage
UL UL 1414 E 147842 250 VAC E 147842 250 VAC E 147842 250 VAC
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT – TYPICAL CURVES
CERTIFICATION BODY APPROVALS
APPROVED LOGOS
UL
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ceramic Disc Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  AVX manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
5AS560JCFCA  5AU100JCECA  5AU470JCJCA  DEF2CLH020CA3B  432202101621  432202282431  DEF2CLH030CJ3B
W1X223MCVCF0KR  564RC0GBA302EJ470K  5AS270JCDCA  5AS330JCDCA  5AU330JCGCA  DE1E3KX222MJ4BN01F  H8000090-245
H8000090-225RY  H8000090-309RY  H8000090-291RY  F471K39S3NR63K7R  DEF2CLH040CN3A  DEF2CLH080DA3B  564R3DF0T22
CK45-E3FD472MYNNA  CC-471/100  CC2180KY5P1KVB5LS-LF  CC2470KY5P1KVB5LS-LF  CC2820KY5P1KVB5LS-LF
JN102MQ35FAAAAKPLP  0841-040-X5U0-103M  562RX5FBA102EG102J  CD95-B2GA471KYPSA  140-50N2-101J-TB-RC  ECK-
DGL102ME  615R100GAD10  615R150GAD10  NCD682M1KVZ5UF  CCK-22N  CCK-2N2  CCK-3N3  CCK-47P  CCK-4N7  CCK-4P7
RDE5C2A220J0S1H03A  RDE5C1H102J0ZAH03P  RDER72E103K1K1H03B  W1X103SCVCF0KR  20VLS10-R  CCK-470P  CCK-2P7
CCK-220P  564R30GAD10KA